
 

 

16 port ST Simplex Multi-Mode Fibre Connection Outlet 

 
  Features  

• 16 port Simplex 

• 16 x Multi-Mode Adaptors Installed 

• ST Connections 

• 160mm x 160mm x 80mm 

• Gland & Fibre Clips Included 

 

 

 
  Specifications  

• Box for desk, wall, or underfloor mounting of fibre terminations 

• Comes with 16 x ST Simplex Multi-Mode adaptors installed 

• Ports numbered for identification 

• 19mm knock out gland holes on 3 blank sides for cable entry 

• 1.2mm zintec finished light grey RAL 7035 

• Includes cable gland for 4-10mm cable 

• Lid retained by one screw 

• Size 160mm x 160mm x 80mm 

• Also available in other variants upon request 

 

 
 

  Ordering Information  

DM-16-ST-16M – 16 port ST Simplex Multi-Mode Fibre Connection Outlet 

 
 

 

 
Available from: 

 

Industrial Communication Products Ltd 

The Angel Business Centre, 

1 Luton Road, 

Toddington, 

Bedfordshire, 

LU5 6DE, UK. 
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www.industrialcomms.com 

sales@industrialcomms.com 

 
Tel: 0203 086 9569 

Fax: 0203 002 5648 
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